


Napa Street Drainage Improvement Project
Bid Opening: Tuesday, January 16, 2018, 2PM

Item No. Description Qty Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
100 Mobilization 1 LS 23,000.00$                23,000.00$                           10,000.00$                10,000.00$                           17,497.00$                    17,497.00$                            
101 Traffic Control System 1 LS 2,788.00$                  2,788.00$                             25,000.00$                25,000.00$                           17,497.00$                    17,497.00$                            
102 Water Pollution Control 1 LS 2,000.00$                  2,000.00$                             20,000.00$                20,000.00$                           6,999.00$                      6,999.00$                              
103 Shoring and Open Excavation 1 LS 10,000.00$                10,000.00$                           154,000.00$              154,000.00$                         20,997.00$                    20,997.00$                            
200 Remove Concrete Gutter 30 LF 30.00$                       900.00$                                200.00$                     6,000.00$                             233.00$                         6,990.00$                              
201 Abandon in Place Storm Drain Line 36 LF 45.00$                       1,620.00$                             185.00$                     6,660.00$                             292.00$                         10,512.00$                            
202 Remove Existing Storm Drain Line 10 LF 80.00$                       800.00$                                60.00$                       600.00$                                700.00$                         7,000.00$                              
300 12" PVC SDR 26 Storm Drain Pipe 436 LF 220.00$                     95,920.00$                           40.00$                       17,440.00$                           161.00$                         70,196.00$                            
301 12" Wide Trench Drain and Grate 21 LF 200.00$                     4,200.00$                             200.00$                     4,200.00$                             2,000.00$                      42,000.00$                            
302 Concrete Curb and Gutter 10 LF 120.00$                     1,200.00$                             200.00$                     2,000.00$                             1,750.00$                      17,500.00$                            
303 Storm Drain Catch Basin Type "C" 1 EA 5,000.00$                  5,000.00$                             6,500.00$                  6,500.00$                             20,997.00$                    20,997.00$                            
304 Storm Drain Junction Box with Manhole Lid 1 EA 1.00$                         1.00$                                    10,000.00$                10,000.00$                           6,999.00$                      6,999.00$                              
305 Storm Drain Junction Box 1 EA 5,000.00$                  5,000.00$                             6,500.00$                  6,500.00$                             20,997.00$                    20,997.00$                            
306 Storm Drain Manhole 5 EA 10,200.00$                51,000.00$                           3,000.00$                  15,000.00$                           13,777.00$                    68,885.00$                            
307 Trench Dam 8 EA 2,000.00$                 16,000.00$                          2,000.00$                  16,000.00$                          3,937.00$                     31,496.00$                           
308 Relocate Sewer Line (Revocable) 6 EA 800.00$                    4,800.00$                            200.00$                     1,200.00$                            2,916.00$                     17,496.00$                           
309 Connect to Existing Storm Drain 2 EA 2,500.00$                  5,000.00$                             2,500.00$                  5,000.00$                             10,498.00$                    20,996.00$                            

Total Bid 229,229.00$                           ‐ 306,100.00$                           ‐ 405,054.00$                           

Advanced Chemical TransportW.R. FordeMaggiora & Ghilotti 



Napa Street Drainage Improvement Project
Bid Opening: Tuesday, January 16, 2018, 2PM

Item No. Description Qty Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
100 Mobilization 1 LS 81,500.00$                81,500.00$                           20,000.00$                20,000.00$                           44,000.00$                    44,000.00$                            
101 Traffic Control System 1 LS 8,700.00$                  8,700.00$                             10,000.00$                10,000.00$                           70,000.00$                    70,000.00$                            
102 Water Pollution Control 1 LS 9,750.00$                  9,750.00$                             3,000.00$                  3,000.00$                             10,000.00$                    10,000.00$                            
103 Shoring and Open Excavation 1 LS 12,500.00$                12,500.00$                           20,000.00$                20,000.00$                           30,000.00$                    30,000.00$                            
200 Remove Concrete Gutter 30 LF 20.25$                       607.50$                                100.00$                     3,000.00$                             150.00$                         4,500.00$                              
201 Abandon in Place Storm Drain Line 36 LF 127.00$                     4,572.00$                             100.00$                     3,600.00$                             200.00$                         7,200.00$                              
202 Remove Existing Storm Drain Line 10 LF 127.00$                     1,270.00$                             100.00$                     1,000.00$                             600.00$                         6,000.00$                              
300 12" PVC SDR 26 Storm Drain Pipe 436 LF 325.00$                     141,700.00$                         500.00$                     218,000.00$                         400.00$                         174,400.00$                          
301 12" Wide Trench Drain and Grate 21 LF 267.00$                     5,607.00$                             300.00$                     6,300.00$                             500.00$                         10,500.00$                            
302 Concrete Curb and Gutter 10 LF 134.00$                     1,340.00$                             100.00$                     1,000.00$                             400.00$                         4,000.00$                              
303 Storm Drain Catch Basin Type "C" 1 EA 5,100.00$                  5,100.00$                             10,000.00$                10,000.00$                           3,500.00$                      3,500.00$                              
304 Storm Drain Junction Box with Manhole Lid 1 EA 9,900.00$                  9,900.00$                             20,000.00$                20,000.00$                           4,000.00$                      4,000.00$                              
305 Storm Drain Junction Box 1 EA 6,600.00$                  6,600.00$                             8,000.00$                  8,000.00$                             4,000.00$                      4,000.00$                              
306 Storm Drain Manhole 5 EA 8,100.00$                  40,500.00$                           10,000.00$                50,000.00$                           8,000.00$                      40,000.00$                            
307 Trench Dam 8 EA 1,250.00$                  10,000.00$                           1000 8,000.00$                             3000 24,000.00$                            
308 Relocate Sewer Line (Revocable) 6 EA 7,100.00$                  42,600.00$                           3000 18,000.00$                           2000 12,000.00$                            
309 Connect to Existing Storm Drain 2 EA 2,257.00$                  4,514.00$                             5000 10,000.00$                           10000 20,000.00$                            

Total Bid 386,760.50$                           ‐ 409,900.00$                           ‐ 468,100.00$                           

Team Ghilotti  D&D Pipelines SERAFIX Engineering Contractors



Napa Street Drainage Improvement Project
Bid Opening: Tuesday, January 16, 2018, 2PM

Item No. Description Qty Unit Unit Price Total
100 Mobilization 1 LS 44,596.00$                44,596.00$                           
101 Traffic Control System 1 LS 75,234.00$                75,234.00$                           
102 Water Pollution Control 1 LS 2,424.00$                  2,424.00$                             
103 Shoring and Open Excavation 1 LS 4,103.00$                  4,103.00$                             
200 Remove Concrete Gutter 30 LF 132.00$                     3,960.00$                             
201 Abandon in Place Storm Drain Line 36 LF 81.00$                       2,916.00$                             
202 Remove Existing Storm Drain Line 10 LF 244.00$                     2,440.00$                             
300 12" PVC SDR 26 Storm Drain Pipe 436 LF 431.00$                     187,916.00$                         
301 12" Wide Trench Drain and Grate 21 LF 965.00$                     20,265.00$                           
302 Concrete Curb and Gutter 10 LF 556.00$                     5,560.00$                             
303 Storm Drain Catch Basin Type "C" 1 EA 9,110.00$                  9,110.00$                             
304 Storm Drain Junction Box with Manhole Lid 1 EA 18,625.00$                18,625.00$                           
305 Storm Drain Junction Box 1 EA 10,560.00$                10,560.00$                           
306 Storm Drain Manhole 5 EA 10,038.00$                50,190.00$                           
307 Trench Dam 8 EA 2,007.00$                  16,056.00$                           
308 Relocate Sewer Line (Revocable) 6 EA 4,000.00$                  24,000.00$                           
309 Connect to Existing Storm Drain 2 EA 3,461.00$                  6,922.00$                             

Total Bid 484,877.00$                          

Ghilotti Bros.
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